ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 27" January 2017
Currency — AUD

There was 6 entries and 1 exit for the ASX last week.
There are 7 new orders for the coming week

Entries:  Adelaide Brighton Ltd, Chorus Group, CSG Limited, RCR Tomlinson Ltd,
Suncorp Group, Technology One Ltd

Exits: Magnis Resources
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Adelaide Brighton Ltd ABC 5.49 Amend 5.40
Auckland International AlA 6.01 Amend 6.31
AUSTAL Ltd ASB 1.845 Retain 1.71
Beach Energy Limited BPT 0.88 Amend 0.83
Chorus Limited CNU 3.75 Amend 3.89
Chorus Group CNU 3.80 Amend 3.86
CSG Limited CSV 0.69 Amend 0.72
Elders Limited ELD 3.81 Amend 4.13
Insurance Australia Group IAG 6.25 Amend 6.09
Suncorp Group SUN 13.85 Amend 13.74
Technology One Ltd TNE 5.76 Amend 5.46
Retained

AGL Energy Limited AGL 21.70 Retain 21.70
APN Outdoor Group APO 5.48 Retain 5.48

Doray Minerals DRM 0.405 Retain 0.405



RCR Tomlinson Ltd RCR 3.00 Retain 3.00

Seven Group Holdings SVW 7.81 Retain 7.81
Trade Me Group TME 4.62 Retain 4.62
Westfield Corporation WFD 9.30 Retain 9.30
Worley Parsons Ltd WOR 9.34 Retain 9.44

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Altium Ltd, Alumina Ltd, lluka Resources Ltd, Resmed Inc, Rio Tinto Limited

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

AMA Group Limitted AMA Sell 0.935 1.005 0.07
AMP Limited AMP Sell 4.89 5.25 0.36
Ansell Ltd ANN Sell 23.42 25.37 1.95
ASX Limited ASX Sell 47.85 50.05 2.20
Costa Group Holdings CGC Sell 3.27 3.54 0.27
Challenger Limited CGF Sell 10.61 11.31 0.70
Corporate Travel Mgment CTD Sell 16.56 18.09 1.53
Cleanaway Waste Mgmnt CWY Sell 1.10 1.22 0.12
Evolution Mining EVN Sell 2.01 2.32 0.31
Genworth Mortgage Ins GMA Sell 3.105 3.35 0.25
Hotel Property Invest HPI Sell 2.67 2.81 0.14
Invocare Ltd IVC Sell 13.26 13.92 0.66
Japara Healthcare JHC Buy 2.40 217 0.23
Mineral Resources Limited MIN Sell 11.40 13.00 1.60
Macquarie Group Ltd MQC Sell 82.15 86.76 4.51
Oz minerals Limited OZL Sell 8.65 9.26 0.61
Pact Group Holdings PGH Sell 6.36 6.68 0.32
Syrah Resources Limited  SYR Sell 3.09 3.68 0.59
Southern Cross Media SXL Sell 1.40 1.56 0.16
TFS Corporation TFC Buy 1.76 1.60 0.16
Trade Me Group TME Sell 4.55 4.87 0.32
Virtus Healthcare VRT Buy 6.54 5.92 0.62

Woodside Petroleum Ltd WPL Buy 32.56 30.62 1.94



NEW ORDERS:

Aristocrat Leisure ALL Sell 14.74 15.98
Cochlear COH Buy 132.20 125.11
Gold Road Resources GOR Sell 0.53 0.625
Programmed Maintenance PRG Buy 2.04 1.795
Ridley Corporation RIC Buy 1.345 1.26
Scentre Group SCG Sell 1.295 4.56
SG Fleet Group Limited SGF Buy 3.61 3.26
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Date: Friday, January 27, 2017 Open: 12.390 High: 13.100 Low: 11.930 Close: 12.480 Range: 1.170 Volume: 3,014,223 High Date: Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Low Date: Monday, January 23, 2017 Position: 548 Cursor Value : 8.77
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Date: Friday, September 30, 2016 Open: 82.190 High: 83.680 Low: 80.350 Close: 81.940 Range: 3.330 Volume: 9,674,133 High Date: Thursday, September 29, 2016 Low Date: Friday, September 30, 2016 Position: 1041 Cursor Value : 57.71
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Date: Friday, January 6, 2017 Open: 7.900 High: 8.560 Low: 7.900 Close: 8.310 Range: 0.660 Volume: 5,707,274 High Date: Friday, January 6, 2017 Low Date: Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Position: 1067 Cursor Value : 5.22
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Date: Friday, January 27, 2017 Open: 6.640 High: 6.850 Low: 6.500 Close: 6.680 Range: 0.350 Volume: 2,142,048 High Date: Friday, January 27, 2017 Low Date: Monday, January 23, 2017 Position: 162 Cursor Value : 3.46
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Date: Friday, November 6, 2015 Open: 2.930 High: 2.960 Low: 2.850 Close: 2.910 Range: 0.110 Volume: 2,188,136 High Date: Wednesday, November 4, 2015 Low Date: Monday, November 2, 2015 Position: 840 Cursor Value : 1.33
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Date: Friday, November 13, 2015 Open: 1.320 High: 1.445 Low: 1.315 Close: 1.435 Range: 0.130 Volume: 3,901,766 High Date: Friday, November 13, 2015 Low Date: Monday, November 9, 2015 Position: 1297 Cursor Value : 0.85
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Date: Friday, November 25, 2016 Open: 4.150 High: 4.225 Low: 4.100 Close: 4.170 Range: 0.125 Volume: 53,326,279 High Date: Thursday, November 24, 2016 Low Date: Monday, November 21, 2016 Position: 126 Cursor Value : 3.36
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Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Open: 3.940 High: 3.960 Low: 3.620 Close: 3.710 Range: 0.340 Volume: 488,844 High Date: Monday, January 4, 2016 Low Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Position: 96 Cursor Value : 1.96
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Date: Friday, May 13, 2016 Open: 1.200 High: 1.230 Low: 1.175 Close: 1.205 Range: 0.055 Volume: 20,994,597 High Date: Thursday, May 12, 2016 Low Date: Monday, May 9, 2016 Position: 495 Cursor Value : 0.98
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Date: Friday, October 21, 2016 Open: 3.680 High: 4.070 Low: 3.600 Close: 4.050 Range: 0.470 Volume: 8,378,572 High Date: Friday, October 21, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Position: 452 Cursor Value : 5.72
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Date: Friday, July 8, 2016 Open: 1.480 High: 1.480 Low: 1.370 Close: 1.395 Range: 0.110 Volume: 2,068,931 High Date: Monday, July 4, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, July 6, 2016 Position: 602 Cursor Value : 2.07
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Date: Friday, August 5, 2016 Open: 4.84 High: 4.90 Low: 4.68 Close: 4.69 Range: 0.22 Volume: 5,884,295 High Date: Monday, August 1, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, August 4, 2016 Position: 242 Cursor Value : 3.48
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Date: Friday, April 15, 2016 Open: 6.440 High: 6.760 Low: 6.370 Close: 6.650 Range: 0.390 Volume: 1,773,503 High Date: Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Low Date: Monday, April 11, 2016 Position: 148 Cursor Value : 4.82
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Date: Friday, December 2, 2016 Open: 30.750 High: 31.790 Low: 29.500 Close: 30.940 Range: 2.290 Volume: 20,747,671 High Date: Friday, December 2, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Position: 1717 Cursor Value : 36.59



